School Improvement Team Meetings

Dates with at (*) indicate quarterly review dates.

BEVY Date Time Location
Wednesday 9/7/16 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 10/5/16 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday *11/2/16 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 12/7/16 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 1/4/17 - cancelled 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday *211/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 3/1/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday *4/5/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 5/3/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 9/6/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 10/4/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday *11/8/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 12/6/17 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 1/3/18 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday *2/7/18 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 3/7/18 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday *4/11/18 2:30 Cary High BOP Room
Wednesday 5/2/18 2:30 Cary High BOP Room




